
 120,00 

 3
78

,5
 

 4,00 

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of APG France and Active Audio.  Any reproduction or diffusion to a third party is strictly prohibited  without the consent of APG France or Active Audio.   In accordance with Rohs and WEEE standards

APG & ActiveAudio
8 Rue Johannes Gutenberg
44340 Bouguenais
www.apg.audio
www.activeaudio.fr

mm for linear dimensions 
degrees for angular dimensions

 Format:

Scale :

A3

1:3

Page : 2/2

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1


	Feuille2
	Vue de mise en plan4
	Vue de mise en plan5
	Vue de mise en plan6


